

j
C.A.No. 1653 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
ITEM NO.107 COURT NO.6 SECTION-XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1653/1999

Medical Students Association .. Appellant (s)

Vs.

Banaras Hindu University & Ors. .. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment of medical council of
India as party and intervention and office report)

DATE : 28.11.2001: This/These matter (s) was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call in January, 2002.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master